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Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Home and Building Automation = Intrusion Alarm Systems
+ Signalling Devices + Sirens (Acoustic)

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems = Intelligent Building Systems = Security and Surveillance
+ Security and Surveillance Products

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Additional Information
Power Loss:
Product Main Type:

Product Name:

SSF/G
GHQ3050017R0001
4016779534666

SSF/G Sirene in Enclosure

Siren in an aluminium protective housing with additional protective enamel
coating. Protected against sabotage by a case tamper contact. The alarm i
nputs are wired onto a terminal strip. With fixing screw (M4) for potential e
qgualization on the base. Dimensions: H x W x D = 200 x 205 x 88 mm, Col
or: RAL 9002 Environmental class Il to VdS.

4016779534666
1 piece

85311030

80 mm

190 mm
330 mm
1.48 kg

1 piece

80 mm

200 mm

350 mm

1.64 kg
4016779534666

4 W
Security and Surveillance Products

Security and Surveillance



Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CDC541017D0201

2CDC541070D0201
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 2CDK540191D2701
Classifications
eClass: 7.0 27143290
ETIM 4: EC001525 - Central alarm station for intrusion detection system
ETIM 5: EC000195 - Optical/acoustic signal device
ETIM 6: EC000195 - Optical/acoustic signal device

Object Classification Code: A




